CrossBoard System
A True Plug and Play Power Distribution System
The CrossBoard System provides flexibility in motor control and
protection devices. The out-of-the-box system is provided as one
complete base unit, a bus structure with touch-safe plastic housing,
which can be directly assembled and fitted with components after
unpacking. Components simply snap onto the CrossBoard without tools,
meaning the connection is automatic. Available in widths of 225 mm and

• Up to 100A UL (125 IEC)
• With three mounting styles:
225mm
Standard DIN (7.5 mm) – Max weight
20 N (2 kg)
Deep DIN (15 mm) – Max weight
40 N (4 kg)
Panel Mount
405mm
Short DIN – Max weight 20 N (2 kg)
Deep DIN – Max weight 70 N (7 kg)
Panel Mount
Available in two widths
Product Selection
Catalog No. PN Description Width Current
141C-B225 PN-658567 3 Pole Base Unit 225 mm 125 A (IEC), 100 A (UL)
141C-B405 PN-658568 3 Pole Base Unit 405 mm 125 A (IEC), 100 A (UL)
CrossBoard Base Units
Connection Modules
Adaptors
Catalog No. PN Description Width Current
141C-VN16 PN-601337 Connection Module, 48 A UL 63A IEC 22.5 mm 63 A (IEC), 48 A (UL)
141C-VN50 PN-601338 Connection Module, 100 A UL 125A IEC 45 mm 125 A (IEC), 100 A (UL)
Catalog No. PN Description Width Poles Current
141C-18S16L1 PN-601341 1 Pole Adaptor, 16 A, AWG 14, L1 18 mm 1 16 A
141C-18S16L2 PN-601342 1 Pole Adaptor, 16 A, AWG 14, L2 18 mm 1 16 A
141C-18S16L3 PN-601343 1 Pole Adaptor, 16 A, AWG 14, L3 18 mm 1 16 A
141C-18S63L1 PN-601344 1 Pole Adaptor, 63 A, AWG 8, L1 18 mm 1 63 A
141C-18S63L2 PN-601345 1 Pole Adaptor, 63 A, AWG 8, L2 18 mm 1 63 A
141C-18S63L3 PN-601346 1 Pole Adaptor, 63 A, AWG 8, L3 18 mm 1 63 A
141C-18S PN-601348 Adaptor, No Terminals 18 mm N/A N/A
141C-45R16 PN-601352 3 Pole Adaptor, 16 A 45 mm 3 16 A
141C-45R25 PN-601356 3 Pole Adaptor, 25 A 45 mm 3 25 A
141C-45R32 PN-601360 3 Pole Adaptor, 32 A 45 mm 3 32 A
141C-45R45 PN-601362 3 Pole Adaptor, 45 A 45 mm 3 45 A
141C-45R PN-601363 Adaptor, No Terminals 45 mm N/A N/A
141C-X40 PN-601367 Adaptor Extension Module 45 mm N/A N/A
Catalog No. PN Description Width Current
141C-GGU PN-601365 MCCB Adaptor 160 A for 140G-G for Top or Bottom Mount 90 mm 160 A
141C-GHU PN-601366 MCCB Adaptor 160 A for 140G-H for Top or Bottom Mount 90 mm 160 A
MCCB Adaptors
Fused Adaptors
Catalog No. PN Description Width Current
141C-23S16F PN-601340 3 Pole Fused Adaptor 16 A Class CC 22.5 mm 16 A
141C-NFD125 PN-601368 NH Fuse Switch-Disconnector 125 A 49.5 mm 125 A
Connect with us.
Alphabetically list all Rockwell Automation trademarks used in the publication.
Positioning should be approximately 0.3” (7.62mm) from above list of locations and from below publication number.
Font: Barlow Condensed, Regular, 8 pt., 80% black, centered.